Tiroler Landesmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2023

Innsbruck, 30.6. - 2.7.2023

Wettkampf 36 Méanner, 100m Ricken Jahrgang 2012 und alter
02.07.2023 - 13:36 Startliste
Tiroler Rekord Allgemeine Klasse 56.56 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT OM Linz 18.07.2015
Tiroler Rekord AK 17/18 58.18 OPATRIL Leon AUT Int. Stréck ATUS Graz Trophy 23.04.2021
Tiroler Rekord AK 15/16 1:00.12 BUCHER Simon AUT Int. Meeting Graz 09.04.2016
Tiroler Rekord AK 13/14 1:03.19 BADERGRUBER Semjon AUT ONM Wels 27.07.2019
Tiroler Rekord AK 11/12 1:13.53 BADERGRUBER Semjon AUT ONM Kapfenberg 22.07.2017

Lauf 1 von 6, 13:36
1
2
3 Kohl Leo

4 Gomille Jonas
5 Astner Jakob
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Lauf 3 von 6, 13:43

1 Maal Johannes

2 Schweiger Raphael
3 Steger Gabriel

4 Tellian Ben

5 Leonhartsberger Emil
6 Steger Philipp

7 Pospisil Alexander
8 Nigg Daniel

Lauf 5 von 6, 13:49

1 Thurner Maximilian
Zangerl Adrian

Larcher Kilian

Petris Matteo

Neyer Niklas

Alfarei Peter

Holler Lukas
Tiefenbacher Alexander

O~NO O WN

2009
2012
2012

2012
2010
2012
2012
2011
2010
2011
2005

2011
2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2011
2009

Tiroler Wassersportv NT
SU Osttirol NT
SU citynet Hall NT
Tiroler Wassersportv NT
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:48.25
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:47.04

Tiroler Wassersport\1:41.77
Tiroler Wassersport\1:45.12
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:47.15
Tiroler Wassersport\2:35.87
SC IKB Innsbruck NT

Tiroler Wassersport\1:24.98
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:24.20
Tiroler Wassersport\1:19.70

SU citynet Hall 1:16.93
SC IKB Innsbruck ~ 1:19.37
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:21.32
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:24.67
WSV St. Johann 1:27.34

Lauf 2 von 6, 13:40

1 Helfer Arjan

2 Vill Max

3 Beuker Hidde

4 Yeskov Bogdan
5 Heller Alexander
6 Podagov Daniel

7 Rotter Nils
8

Lauf 4 von 6, 13:47

1 Riener Vinzent

2 Huys Tamino Mario

3 Kogler Erik

4 Rabatscher Noel

5 Vill Paul

6 Feichtner Jonas

7 Aufschnaiter Felix

8 Tiefenbacher Thomas

Lauf 6 von 6, 13:52

1 Walde Marvin

Eder Emanuel
Kratschmer Moritz
Opatril Leon
Rucker Nikolaus
Mihurko Victor
Pansi Max
Grie3enbdck Jonas

O~NO O WN

2011
2012
2011
2012
2010
2012
2005

2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012

2007
2005
2007
2003
2005
2008
2008
2008

SC IKB Innsbruck

SU citynet Hall

SK Leutasch

SC IKB Innsbruck
Tiroler Wassersportv
Tiroler Wassersportv
SC IKB Innsbruck

2535553

SC IKB Innsbruck  1:38.16
Make It Happen Swinl:35.39
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:32.77
Tiroler Wassersportv1:31.18

SU citynet Hall 1:31.79
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:32.85
WSV St. Johann 1:38.08
WSV St. Johann 1:39.22

Tiroler Wassersport\1:09.34

SC IKB Innsbruck  1:05.04
SC IKB Innsbruck  1:03.93
SC IKB Innsbruck 57.85

Make It Happen Swin1:02.32
Tiroler Wassersportv1:04.72
Tiroler Wassersport\1:06.09
SU citynet Hall 1:10.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033
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